Back #

216
213
214
212
211

216
213

208
210
215
201
207
203
204
205

210
208
217
215

242
319

79
242
319
346

79
395
383
353
391
398

444

Windsum Winter Series IV 2013-14

Rider

March 30, 2014

Horse

Fionna Christensen Fernando

Sadie Hall
Nicole Hudak
Tammy Nicol
Cheryl Janzen

Fionna Christensen

Sadie Hall

Brianna Frewin
Lisa Graham
Madison Adam
Abigail Schulz
Laura Horton
Jena Nachtigal

B. Addison-Jones
Emma Friesen

Lisa Graham

Brianna Frewin
Karen Ohlmann
Madison Adam

Brianna Frewin
Meaghan Dunn

Shalyn Svetec
Brianna Frewin
Meaghan Dunn
Barbara Howson

Shalyn Svetec
Deborah Cotter

Courtney Palleson

Jackie Gulka
Cathie Whitman
Michele Bouska

Julia Thul

Sunny D
Abagail
Dixie Mae
Mercedes

Fernando
Sunny D

Mandarin
Gulliver
Scooter
Checkmate
Snapshot

Sweet As Chocolate

Leda
Artic Halo

Gulliver
Mandarin
Bailey's n Cream
Scooter

BW
Hermes DSP

Lola

BW

Hermes DSP
Quintessential

Lola
Showgirl
Beauty
Marathon
Dawson
Yuandi

Behind Blue Eyes

Class # Test

1.2 WT -2
1.2 WT-2
1.2 WT -2
1.2 WT -2
1.2 WT -2

1.3 WT-3
1.3 WT-3

31T-1
31T-1
31T-1
31T-1
31T-1
31T-1
31T-1
31T-1

32T-2
32T-2
32T-2
32T-2

511-1
511-1

521-2
521-2
521-2
521-2

531-3
531-3
531-3
531-3
531-3
531-3

6.12-1

58.90%

58.00%

57.30%

56.60%

el

58.90%

61.40%

59.50%

58.20%

58.00%

56.60%

55.20%

49.10%

60.60%
60.40%

59.80%

54.20%

60.30%

65.10%

65.00%

63.10%

scratch

63.80%

63.40%

60.00%

56.10%

51.40%

60.50%

A WON PR

O Ul WN B

- A OWODN PR

wWw N

o Ul WN B



398

159
444
197

870

235

235

72
92

42
42
240
219
383
391
203
211
201
204
205

214

Windsum Winter Series IV 2013-14

Michele Bouska

Eleonore Elstone
Julia Thul
Jackie Emary

Nayla Charbonneau
Anne Mancell
Anne Mancell

Olivia Stanley
Brianne Elcock

Glenn Hendricks
Glenn Hendricks
Elizabeth Trenchard
Michelle Mills
Courtney Palleson
Cathie Whitman
Jena Nachtigal
Cheryl Janzen
Abigail Schulz

B. Addison-Jones
Emma Friesen
Lorraine Chappell
Nicole Hudak

March 30, 2014

Yuandi

Malachi
Behind Blue Eyes
Jive Bunny

Silver Side Up
Whimsical
Whimsical

Bean
Falko

Catya

Catya
Donatello
Sugar Coated
Beauty
Dawson
Sweet As Chocolate
Mercedes
Checkmate
Leda

Artic Halo
Santini
Abagail

6.12-1 54.50%
6.22-2 66.70%
6.22-1 55.70%
6.22-2 el
6.32-3 scratch
713-1 57.40%
723-2 60.60%
824-2 62.40%
824-2 scratch

9EC4-1 67.00%
9 EC4-1 64.40%

9 PSG 63.90%
9 PSG 63.70%
91-3 59.50%
91-3 58.50%
9T-1 56.80%
9 WT-2 5550%
9T-1 54.10%
9T-1 52.00%
9T-1 49.10%
93-1 scratch
9WT-2 el

o OB WN B
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